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Anlage
Muhlenweg, 77955 Ettenheim

T 07822-5245 F 07822-895664 tc-ettenheim@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Sosnovski, Maxim

Jugendwart/in
Kramer, Maike

T 01749060026 maike.kraemer32@gmail.com
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Herren 70 (4er) 1
MF: Peter Hauck; T 078224464125
pet.hauck.ph@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

=

Dr. Fuchs, Michael
Stolker, Peter

N

3 Grau, Walter

4 Dr. Miller, Roland

5 Dautel, Hans

6 Fritsch, Materne (FRA gA)
7 Quenkert, Norbert

8 Holschuh, Peter

9 Biehrer, Horst

10 Rees, Klaus

11 Singler, Manfred

12 Hauck, Peter

13 Mohr, Walter

14 Bohn, André (FRA gA)

15 Kintzler, Hans

16 Schwerdle, Wolfgang

17 Kostmann, Daniel (FRA gA)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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15351388
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15000261
15200494
15102669
15302248
14902426
14702669
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14702295
15252155
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